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Session 10 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

211 Men`s (51kg) MARTINEZ RIVAS Yuberjen Herney COL
PARINA Justin John Sitchon CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook KAZ
ITA
EST
POL
MAR

YERMEK Suiyenish
FALORNI Paola
MELISS Dmitri
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
MOUFASSIR Said

30:26
29:28
30:27
29:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

212 Men`s (51kg) THAPA CHANDRA BAHADUR NEP
TSUBOI TOMOYA JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras ARG
LAT
PHI
SWE
ALG

VILARINO Manuel
HANEVICS Leonids
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
OLANDER Mats Peter
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

213 Men`s (51kg) CLARO Alejandro CUB
AHMADISAFA Omid BRT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian MAR
KAZ
PUR
KOR
POL

MOUFASSIR Said
YERMEK Suiyenish
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
CHO Jung Sook
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

214 Men`s (51kg) BONILLA ARI MEX
DELGADO VERA LUIS FERNANDO ECU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola ALG
MGL
CAN
LTU
LAT

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
PETERSON Wade
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
HANEVICS Leonids

28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

215 Men`s (92kg) AMIRI Pouria IRI
MARVIN John PHI BLUE RSC R2 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST MELISS Dmitri KOR
ARG
KAZ
AZE
SWE

CHO Jung Sook
VILARINO Manuel
YERMEK Suiyenish
BABANLI Anar
OLANDER Mats Peter

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

216 Men`s (92kg) ACAR Berat TUR
KUSHITASHVILI GEORGII GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila ITA
POL
MGL
ALG
USA

FALORNI Paola
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

217 Men`s (92kg) NANITZANIAN VAGKAN GRE
PAOLETTI Adrian AUS

RED WP 5:0 R1 1:39

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said PUR
KOR
ARG
KAZ
PHI

FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
CHO Jung Sook
VILARINO Manuel
YERMEK Suiyenish
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
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Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC
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RED
BLUE

218 Men`s (+92kg) ACIK YUSUF TUR
McDONAGH Martin IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN PETERSON Wade KGZ
ALG
USA
LAT
ITA

BORKOEVA Zhamila
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
HANEVICS Leonids
FALORNI Paola

26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

219 Men`s (+92kg) AZHAR PAK
LATYPOV DANIS BRN BLUE RSC R3 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU ION Mihai MGL
AZE
AUS
PUR
KOR

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
BABANLI Anar
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
CHO Jung Sook

25:30
25:30
25:30
17:20
15:20

RED
BLUE

220 Men`s (+92kg) TOKTOSUN UULU BAKYT KGZ
LENZI Diego ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel USA
CAN
MAR
PHI
EST

ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
PETERSON Wade
MOUFASSIR Said
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
MELISS Dmitri

26:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

221 Men`s (+92kg) GHADFA DRISSI EL AISSAOUI AYOUB ESP
AHONDJO Mark GHA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel KOR
ALG
MGL
AUS
AZE

CHO Jung Sook
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
BABANLI Anar

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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Session 10 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

222 Men`s (51kg) GARBOYAN Rudolf ARM
TEO WEI XUAN SGP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir IND
USA
NED
CAN
GUA

SAI ASHOK Kabilan
REESE Shawn Kale
DUNAR Cem Taylan
BLANCHARD Edward
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

223 Men`s (51kg) HUSEYNOV NIJAT AZE
ALAKHVERDOVI SAKHIL GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro NOR
BUL
KAZ
TJK
IRI

DAHLEN Geir
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
ALTAYEV Alisher
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

224 Men`s (51kg) ESHISH HUTHAIFA JOR
ZHANG JIAMAO CHN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav UKR
IND
USA
MAR
ITA

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
REESE Shawn Kale
ABBAR Bachir
FRANCHI Carlo

28:29
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

225 Men`s (51kg) HILL Roscoe USA
JOHANNES Trofimus NAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GBR MARTIN Lee NED
KOR
KAZ
BUL
SRI

DUNAR Cem Taylan
JONGJIN Kim
ALTAYEV Alisher
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

226 Men`s (92kg) RODRIGUES Antonio POR
ALHINDAWI ODAI JOR BLUE RSC R3 2:25

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn Kale MAR
UKR
IND
GUA
CAN

ABBAR Bachir
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
BLANCHARD Edward

19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19

RED
BLUE

227 Men`s (92kg) ZAK Yan ISR
ALFONSO DOMINGUEZ Loren Berto AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher SRI
NED
HUN
KOR
USA

THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
DUNAR Cem Taylan
SZUCS Veronika
JONGJIN Kim
REESE Shawn Kale

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

228 Men`s (92kg) ADYLBEK UULU ERKIN KGZ
YOMKHOT JAKKAPONG THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov IRI
MAR
SVK
IND
NOR

BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
ABBAR Bachir
SIMON Radoslav
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
DAHLEN Geir

30:27
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
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Session 10 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

229 Men`s (+92kg) JAZEVICIUS Jonas LTU
VELETIC Dusan SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur USA
CAN
___
GBR
KAZ

REESE Shawn Kale
BLANCHARD Edward
KRUTASOV Sergei
MARTIN Lee
ALTAYEV Alisher

26:30
25:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

230 Men`s (+92kg) PRATLJACIC LUKA CRO
LOVCHYNSKYI Dmytro UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Nelka Shiromala KOR
IRI
MAR
NED
BUL

JONGJIN Kim
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
ABBAR Bachir
DUNAR Cem Taylan
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

231 Men`s (+92kg) ROULIAS STYLIANOS GRE
CRUZ JAVIER MEX

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher GUA
MAR
TJK
___
IND

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
ABBAR Bachir
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
KRUTASOV Sergei
SAI ASHOK Kabilan

29:28
30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

232 Men`s (+92kg) TIAFACK NELVIE RAMAN GER
SIMUNOVIC Jure SLO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak GBR
USA
SRI
UKR
KOR

MARTIN Lee
REESE Shawn Kale
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
JONGJIN Kim

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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